MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyXeta®2
Gas Detector PX2
for Zone 1 and Zone 2
for Freon Gases and Refrigerants
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION

sensitive to combustible gases, e.g. alcohols, etc.
Detector PX2 for Freon Gases and Refrigerants 2025-05 Page 8 | 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
PX2- X- X- S20XX-(XX-)A- 0X DETECTOR
Version
    011 Type 1: Aluminum die-cast housing, 1x cable entry
    031 Type 3: Aluminum die-cast housing, 3x cable entry
    061 Type stainless steel housing, 2x cable entry
    081 Type 2: Aluminum die-cast housing, 2x cable entry
SX1- 1-  S2XXX-(XX-)A- 0 EXCHANGE HEAD2
     Gas type  Measuring range
   S2020-01-A R32 50 % LEL
   S2020-02-A R455a 50 % LEL
   S2020-03-A R454b 50 % LEL
   S2020-04-A R1234yf 50 % LEL
   S2061-A FR02 2000 ppm
   S2063-A FR03 2000 ppm
   S2064-A FR04 2000 ppm
   S2070-A FR06 2000 ppm